1957
1958
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999

2000

SUTTON MEETING PANTOMIMES

Author/Direction

Snow White and the Seven Dwarfs

Cinderella

Robin Hood

Aladdin

Mother Goose

Dick Whittington

Babes in the Wood

Sleeping Beauty

Robinson Crusoe

Rumpelstiltskin

Hansel and Gretel

Treasure Island

Knights of the Round Table

Robin Hood

Jack and the Beanstalk

The Golden Flea

The Rise and Fall of Mulligatawny

Peter Rabbit

Snow White and the Three and a Half Dwarfs

Gasarella

Albert & the Lion [reading]

Sleeping Beauty

The Snow Queen

The Lost Five Minutes

Mrs Nutti’s Fireplace

Puppet show [no panto]

Thomas the Tank Engine [reading]

The Tale of Samuel Whiskers

Sleeping Beauty™*

The Serial Garden*

The Dribblesome Teapots*

Two from Pooh*

Wind in the Willows

Wizard of Oz

A Lad ‘n’ his Lamp

The Odyssey, Abridged

Oliver Sutton

Snow White and the Seven
Vertically-Challenged People

Cinderella

Arthur White

Mark Hill

Jenny Steel
Mark Hill ?

Jenny Steel

Thomas & Nancy Taylor

Robin & Liz Page

*1990-1993, author was Jenny Steel, director Thomas Taylor



