## **SUTTON MEETING PANTOMIMES**

		Author/Direction
1957	Snow White and the Seven Dwarfs	Arthur White
1958	Cinderella	"
1960	Robin Hood	"
1961	Aladdin	"
1962	Mother Goose	"
1963	Dick Whittington	"
1964	Babes in the Wood	"
1965	Sleeping Beauty	"
1966	Robinson Crusoe	"
1967	Rumpelstiltskin	"
1971	Hansel and Gretel	"
1972	Treasure Island	"
1973	Knights of the Round Table	"
1974	Robin Hood	"
1975	Jack and the Beanstalk	"
1976	The Golden Flea	"
1977	The Rise and Fall of Mulligatawny	Mark Hill
1978	Peter Rabbit	"
1979	Snow White and the Three and a Half Dwarf	s Jenny Steel
1980	Gasarella	Mark Hill ?
1981	Albert & the Lion [reading]	
1982	Sleeping Beauty	Jenny Steel
1983	The Snow Queen	ïi .
1984	The Lost Five Minutes	"
1985	Mrs Nutti's Fireplace	"
1986	Puppet show [no panto]	
1988	Thomas the Tank Engine [reading]	
1989	The Tale of Samuel Whiskers	Thomas & Nancy Taylor
1990	Sleeping Beauty*	"
1991	The Serial Garden*	"
1992	The Dribblesome Teapots*	"
1993	Two from Pooh*	"
1994	Wind in the Willows	"
1995	Wizard of Oz	"
1996	A Lad 'n' his Lamp	"
1997	The Odyssey, Abridged	"
1998	Oliver Sutton	"
1999	Snow White and the Seven	
	Vertically-Challenged People	Robin & Liz Page
2000	Cinderella	"

<sup>\* 1990-1993,</sup> author was Jenny Steel, director Thomas Taylor